
Alne League Tennis Fixtures and Results 2024

2024 Mixed Alne A [The Hawks] 2024 Mixed Alne B [The Hornets]

Fixtures Hovingham League Division 1 Fixtures Hovingham League Division 3

Mon 22-Apr Malton A H Mon 22-Apr Bye

Mon 29-Apr Raskelf A A Mon 29-Apr Kirkbymoorside B H

Mon 13-May Sheriff Hutton H Mon 13-May Ryedale B A

Mon 20-May Coxington H Mon 20-May Malton D A

Mon 03-Jun Kirkbymoorside A A Mon 03-Jun Raskelf C H

Mon 10-Jun Bye Mon 10-Jun Crayke A

Mon 17-Jun Wigginton A A Mon 17-Jun Pickering B H

Mon 24-Jun Malton A A Mon 24-Jun Bye

Mon 01-Jul Raskelf A H Mon 01-Jul Kirkbymoorside B A

Mon 08-Jul Sheriff Hutton A Mon 08-Jul Ryedale B H

Mon 15-Jul Coxington A Mon 15-Jul Malton D H

Mon 22-Jul Kirkbymoorside A H Mon 22-Jul Raskelf C A

Mon 29-Jul Bye Mon 29-Jul Crayke H

Mon 05-Aug Wigginton A H Mon 05-Aug Pickering B A

2024 Mixed Alne 1 (The Yorkers) 2024 Ladies Alne Ladies

Fixtures York & Dist League Div 3 Fixtures Hovingham League Ladies

Thu 09-May Wetherby 2 H

Wed 15-May Fulford 2 A Thu 09-May Bye

Thu 23-May Poppleton 2 A Thu 16-May Malton B A

Tue 28-May Rowntree Park 1 A Thu 23-May Kirkbymoorside A A

Thu 06-Jun David Lloyd 3 H Thu 30-May Malton A H

Wed 12-Jun Appleton Roebuck 1 A Thu 06-Jun Raskelf A

Thu 20-Jun Wilberfoss 1 H Thu 13-Jun Ryedale A H

Tue 25-Jun Wetherby 2 A Thu 20-Jun Ryedale B A

Thu 04-Jul Fulford 2 H Thu 27-Jun Sheriff Hutton H

Thu 11-Jul Poppleton 2 H TBA Kirkbymoorside B T?

Thu 18-Jul Rowntree Park 1 H

Wed 24-Jul David Lloyd 3 A

Thu 01-Aug Appleton Roebuck 1 H

Thu 08-Aug Wilberfoss 1 A

Rob Proudley 07939-094725 Suzi Scott-Rix 07767-848317 Troubleshooter

Steve Broughton 07974-326378 Lynn Gibson 07855-060228

Robert Brech 838265 & 07724-185661  Club Captain

Captain: Rob Proudley Capt: Robert Brech

Captain: Steve Broughton Captain: Lynn Gibson
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